102
Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
TTEEMMPPEERRAATTUURREE  &&  MMEECCHHAANNIICCAALL  CCHHAARRAACCTTEERRIISSTTIICCSS
MMaaxx  DDiiaapphhrraaggmm  TTeemmppeerraattuurree:: 750oF (400oC)

Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.  For additional
options please consult factory.
Ordering Guide
www.dynisco.comHotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax       +1  508 541 6206
Email     infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
DDiiaapphhrraaggmm  MMaatteerriiaall
<Blank> = 15-5 PH SST
H = Hastelloy
I = Inconel
MMoouunnttiinngg  TThhrreeaadd
<Blank> = 1/2"-20 UNF 2A
M18 = M18 x 1.5
SSnnoouutt  LLeennggtthh
3 = 3" 9 = 9"
4 = 4"   12 = 12"
6 = 6"
SStteemm  LLeennggtthh
18 = 18" flex
24 = 24" flex
30 = 30" flex
PPrreessssuurree  RRaannggee
5C = 0 – 500 psi 7.5M = 0 – 7,500 psi
7.5C = 0 – 750 psi 10M = 0 – 10,000 psi
1M = 0 – 1,000 psi 15M = 0 – 15,000 psi
1.5M = 0 – 1,500 psi 20M = 0 – 20,000 psi
3M = 0 – 3,000 psi 30M = 0 – 30,000 psi
5M = 0 – 5,000 psi
104
1
2 3
4
5
CONNECTOR PINOUT
PIN FUNCTION WIRE
1 DRAIN BARE
2 V+ RED
3 V- BLACK
4 CAN_H WHITE
5 CAN_L BLUE
(114.3mm)
1/2-20 UNF-2A
5/8 HEX
.44
11.2mm
1.06
26.8mm
.50
12.7mm
O
45° 30'
44° 30'
.307
.305
7.8mm
7.75mm
O
.414
.412
10.52mm
10.46mm
O
.214
5.44mm
RIGID SNOUT LENGTH
u.06 (1.5mm)
.55